BU SUNDRY	UNITED STATES PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR REAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN NOTICES AND REPORTS ON	FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: October 31, 2014 5. Lease Serial No. NM-0557371 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name		
	form for proposals to drill or Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for se			
SUBN	IIT IN TRIPLICATE – Other instructions	on page 2.	7. If Unit of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.	
1. Type of Well		NM-85315 8 Well Name and No.		
Oil Well Gas 2. Name of Operator Lime Rock Resource	S II-A IP		9. API Well No. 30-015-27163	3
^{3a. Address} 1111 Bagby St				
Houston, TX 4. Location of Well <i>(Footage, Sec., 7</i>	77002 713/2	N. Illinois Camp Morrow		
	NMPM; 990' FEL & 1980' F	11. County or Parish, State Eddy Co., NM		
	ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO IN			
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			OF ACTION	
		epen	Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off	
Notice of Intent		cture Treat	Reclamation Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair Net	w Construction	Recomplete X Other Lease M	lame
Final Abandonment Notice		g and Abandon g Back	Temporarily Abandon <u>Change</u> Water Disposal	
testing has been completed. Fina determined that the site is ready to Sundry Notice bein to a SWD; Old Well Name: Ch New Well Name: Ch Please note; a rec Lime Rock Resource	d Abandonment Notices must be filed only a for final inspection.) ag submitted,to change th halk Bluff Federal Com. 3 halk Bluff Federal SWD 1	fter all requirements, in the lease name hange the ope 1 6/14/14.	or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be fil- including reclamation, have been completed and the operator e of this well, due to converting erator, from Mewbourne Oil Coto MM OIL CONSERVATION	it
			ARTESIA DISTRICT	·
14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is Carla Martin	true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)	Title Regula	AUG 08 2014 atory Tech	
Signature Caila M	artin	Date 6/26/1		
	THIS SPACE FOR FED	ERAL OR STAT		
Approved by			AUG 67014 MA	
that the applicant holds legal or equitable entitle the applicant to conduct operation		vould Office	BUPEAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT	}
fictitious or fraudulent statements or rep	3 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any esentations as to any matter within its jurisdicti		willfully to make to any department or agency of the United Stat	es any false
(Instructions on page 2)		· · · ·		

(Instructions	on	page	2)

1

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

		V	WELL LC	CATIC	N AND ACI	REAGE	E DEDIC	CATION PLA	ΑT		
					² Pool Code ³ Pool Name						
	-015-271	63		96136				SWD WOLFCA	MP CISC		
⁴ Property Code								Well Number			
313211 ⁷ OGRID No.				CHALK BLUFF FEDERAL			_~	⁹ Elevation			
277558				[*] Operator Name LIME ROCK RESOURCES II-A, L.P.			P.		3628' GL		
					¹⁰ Surface			<u> </u>			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Id			South line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County
I	1	18-S	27-E		1980	so	UTH	990	EA	ST	EDDY
<u></u>	1	·	T II BC	ttom H	ole Location	If Diffe	rent From	m Surface	1		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Id			South line	Feet from the	East/We	est line	County
	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	·		
12 Dedicated Acre	s ¹³ Joint o	or Infil) ¹⁴	Consolidation	Code 15 (Order No.						
·											
	will be as	signed to t	his complet	ion until	all interests have	e been co	nsolidated	or a non-standa	rd unit ha	s been ap	proved by the
division.		·····									
				}				1			TIFICATION ad herein is true and comple
								1			hat this organization either
[Í		1				1 1			interest in the land including
								the proposed	bottom hole loca	ttion or has a t	right to drill this well at this
		ł						location purs	want to a contrac	rt with can owne	er of such a mineral or work
								interest, or to	o a voluntary poo	ling agreemen	t or a compulsory pooling
								order heretoj	fore entered by th	e division.	
								Å 1	Alter	apin	6/18/14
								Signature		//	Date
								Milta Pin	nin		
								Mike Pip Printed Nan			
·		ļ						1801 m	TINTIAT		
				1		· ·		11			<i>TIFICATION</i>
							990	·	•••		ation shown on this
)	piur wus j			of actual surveys
							Ţ	• made by	me or under	my superv	ision, and that the
							ļ	same is tr	ue and corre	ect to the b	est of my belief.
								8/26/92			
		 					 	Date of Sur	ivey		
		{						Signature a	nd Seal of Pro	fessional Sur	veyor.
								Herschel L	Jones		
						6					
		1				980'		1			
						1		3640			
		[۱ -	1.4	· ·	I	Juinhar	<u>``</u>	
						l	l	Certificate 1	NULLIDET		

